Edgar Filing: ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC - Form 4

ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC

Form 4

March 02, 2006

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number: 52390287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
GREAT POINT PARTNERS LLC

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading
Symbol
ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC
[AVM]

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director _ X__ 10% Owner

Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

___ Form filed by One Reporting Person
_X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
2 PICKWICK PLAZA, STE 450 02/27/2006
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear)
GREENWICH, CT 06830
(City) (State) (Zip)
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactior{A) or Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)
(A)
or

Code V Amount (D) Price
Common $
Stock 02/27/2006 S 2296 D 2507
Common $
Stock 02/27/2006 S 2295 D 25.02
Common $
Stock 02/27/2006 S 2,296 D 2511

5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Securities Ownership Indirect
Beneficially Form: Beneficial
Owned Direct (D)  Ownership
Following or Indirect ~ (Instr. 4)
Reported @D
Transaction(s)  (Instr. 4)
(Instr. 3 and 4)
By
Biomedical
666,436 I
’ Value Fund,
LP.(O
By
Biomedical
4,141 I
S8, Value Fund,
LP. O
By
Biomedical
1,84 I
661,845 Value Fund,
LP. D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

Edgar Filing: ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC - Form 4

S 2,295
S 13,773
S 2,296
S 2,295
S 2,296
S 1,200
S 240

S 48

S 336

S 192

S 96

S 1,200

D

25.31

25.35

25.23

$252

25.41

25.15

25.12

25.13

$25.1

25.35

25.26

659,550

645,777

643,481

641,186

638,890

637,690

637,450

637,402

637,066

636,874

636,778

635,578

I

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. D

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.OM

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.O®

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. D

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.M

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.O

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. D

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.O®

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.O

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. O

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.O®



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/28/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

Edgar Filing: ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC - Form 4

S 288
S 480
S 240
S 48

S 432
S 144
S 240
S 204
S 205
S 204

$
25.25

$253

25.29

25.28

25.06

25.05

$253

$25

25.07

25.02

25.11

635,290

634,810

634,570

634,522

634,090

633,946

633,706

710,374

710,169

709,965

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. D

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.OM

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.OM

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. D

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.M

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.O

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP. D

By
Biomedical
Value Fund,
LP.OM

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,
Ltd. @

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,
Ltd. @

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

02/27/2006

$

205 D 2531 709,760

1,227 D $ 708,533
’ 25.35 ’

204 D s 708,329
25.23 ’

205 D $25.2 708,124

Edgar Filing: ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if
Security or Exercise any
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year)
Derivative
Security

4. 5.
TransactioiNumber
Code of

(Instr. 8) Derivative
Securities

Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)

Code V (A) (D)

Ltd. @

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,
Ltd. @

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,
Ltd. @

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,
Ltd. @

By
Biomedical
Offshore
Value Fund,
Ltd. @

SEC 1474
(9-02)

6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Expiration Date
(Month/Day/Year)

Date
Exercisable

Expiration
Date

Amount of
Underlying
Securities
(Instr. 3 and 4)

Title

Amount
or
Number
of
Shares

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Nu
Deriy
Secus
Bene
Owng
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



Edgar Filing: ADVANCED MAGNETICS INC - Form 4

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

GREAT POINT PARTNERS LLC
2 PICKWICK PLAZA

STE 450 X
GREENWICH, CT 06830

JAY JEFFREY R

GREAT POINT PARTNERS, LLC X

2 PICKWICK PLAZA, SUITE 450
GREENWICH, CT 06830

Signatures
GREAT POINT PARTNERS, LLC By: /s/ Dr. Jeffrey R. Jay, M.D., as senior managing

member 03/02/2006
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

/s/ Dr. Jeffrey R. Jay, M.D. 03/02/2006
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*#*  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Great Point Partners, LLC ("Great Point") is the investment manager of Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. ("BMVEF") and by virtue of such
status may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the shares held by BMVF. Dr. Jeffrey R. Jay, M.D., as senior managing member of
Great Point ("Dr. Jay"), has voting and investment power with respect to the shares held by BMVF and may be deemed to be the
beneficial owner of the shares held by BMVF. Great Point and Dr. Jay disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares held by BMVF, except
to the extent of any pecuniary interest, and this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that they are the beneficial owners of such
securities.

(1)

Great Point is the investment manager of Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. ("BOVF") and by virtue of such status may be deemed to
be the beneficial owner of the shares held by BOVF. Dr. Jay, as senior managing member of Great Point, has voting and investment

(2) power with respect to the shares held by BOVF and may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the shares held by BOVF. Great Point
and Dr. Jay disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares held by BOVF, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest, and this report shall
not be deemed to be an admission that they are the beneficial owners of such securities.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 5



