ADVANCE	ED MAGNETICS	INC									
Form 4 March 02, 2	2006										
FORM	ЛЛ									APPROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES			AND EX		ANGE (COMMISSION	NOMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the check	nger								Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject Section Form 4		SECU	RITIES			NERSHIP OF	Estimate burden h response	d average ours per			
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting		Symbol		nd Ticker o MAGNET		C	5. Relationship o Issuer	of Reporting P	Person(s) to	
[AVM]						100	nve	(Check all applicable)			
				Day/Year)	Transaction	I		Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below)			
	(Street)		4. If Am	nendment, I	Date Origin	al		6. Individual or J	loint/Group F	iling(Check	
Filed(Mon GREENWICH, CT 06830					ear)			Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person _X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non	-Derivative	e Secu	rities Acc	uired, Disposed o	of, or Benefic	ially Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/Da	ed Date, if	3.	4. Securit for(A) or Di (Instr. 3,	ties Ac sposed	equired l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	02/27/2006			S	2,296	D	\$ 25.07	666,436	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>	
Common Stock	02/27/2006			S	2,295	D	\$ 25.02	664,141	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>	
Common Stock	02/27/2006			S	2,296	D	\$ 25.11	661,845	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>	

Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	2,295	D	\$ 25.31	659,550	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	13,773	D	\$ 25.35	645,777	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	2,296	D	\$ 25.23	643,481	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	2,295	D	\$ 25.2	641,186	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	2,296	D	\$ 25.41	638,890	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	1,200	D	\$ 25.15	637,690	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	240	D	\$ 25.12	637,450	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	48	D	\$ 25.13	637,402	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	336	D	\$ 25.1	637,066	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	192	D	\$ 25.35	636,874	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	96	D	\$ 25.26	636,778	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
	02/28/2006	S	1,200	D		635,578	Ι	

Common Stock					\$ 25.25			By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	288	D	\$ 25.3	635,290	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	480	D	\$ 25.29	634,810	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. (1)
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	240	D	\$ 25.28	634,570	I	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. (1)
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	48	D	\$ 25.06	634,522	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. (1)
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	432	D	\$ 25.05	634,090	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. (1)
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	144	D	\$ 25.3	633,946	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. (<u>1)</u>
Common Stock	02/28/2006	S	240	D	\$ 25	633,706	Ι	By Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. (1)
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	204	D	\$ 25.07	710,374	Ι	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. ⁽²⁾
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	205	D	\$ 25.02	710,169	I	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. (2)
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	204	D	\$ 25.11	709,965	Ι	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund,

								Ltd. (2)
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	205	D	\$ 25.31	709,760	I	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	1,227	D	\$ 25.35	708,533	I	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	204	D	\$ 25.23	708,329	I	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	02/27/2006	S	205	D	\$ 25.2	708,124	Ι	By Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. (<u>2)</u>

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	int of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	' (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
GREAT POINT PARTNERS LLC 2 PICKWICK PLAZA STE 450 GREENWICH, CT 06830		Х						
JAY JEFFREY R GREAT POINT PARTNERS, LLC 2 PICKWICK PLAZA, SUITE 450 GREENWICH, CT 06830		Х						

Signatures

GREAT POINT PARTNERS, LLC By: /s/ Dr. Jeffrey R. Jay, M.D., as senior managing 03/02/2006 member Date **Signature of Reporting Person 03/02/2006

/s/ Dr. Jeffrey R. Jay, M.D.

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Great Point Partners, LLC ("Great Point") is the investment manager of Biomedical Value Fund, L.P. ("BMVF") and by virtue of such status may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the shares held by BMVF. Dr. Jeffrey R. Jay, M.D., as senior managing member of

Great Point ("Dr. Jay"), has voting and investment power with respect to the shares held by BMVF and may be deemed to be the (1) beneficial owner of the shares held by BMVF. Great Point and Dr. Jay disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares held by BMVF, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest, and this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that they are the beneficial owners of such securities.

Great Point is the investment manager of Biomedical Offshore Value Fund, Ltd. ("BOVF") and by virtue of such status may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the shares held by BOVF. Dr. Jay, as senior managing member of Great Point, has voting and investment

(2) power with respect to the shares held by BOVF and may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the shares held by BOVF. Great Point and Dr. Jay disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares held by BOVF, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest, and this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that they are the beneficial owners of such securities.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Date